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Insecticide and Fungicide Screening

ITEMS

Products Analysis

Laboratory screening

First year field trial

Second year field trial

Third year field trial

Residue analysis

Institution Administration and Logistics fee
Hazard allowance/honorarium for
Researcher (10% of total cost)

2. Herbicide Screening

S/N
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ITEMS

Products Analysis

Laboratory screening

First year field trial

Second year field trial

Third year field trial

Residue analysis

Institution Administration and Logistics fee
Hazard allowance/honorarium for
Researcher (10% of total cost)

3. Testing of sprayers

S/N
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ITEMS

Trombone sprayer

Manual Knapsack sprayer
Motorized Knapsack sprayer

COST

187,500

437,500

625,000

625,000

750,000

To be borne by the company
500,000

375,000

COST

187,500

437,500

625,000

625,000

750,000

To be borne by the company
500,000

375,000

COST

150,000 + 3 testing samples
250,000 + 3 testing samples
350,000 + 3 testing samples



