1. Insecticide and Fungicide Screening

S/N	ITEMS	COST
1	Products Analysis	187,500
2	Laboratory screening	437,500
3	First year field trial	625,000
4	Second year field trial	625,000
5	Third year field trial	750,000
6	Residue analysis	To be borne by the company
7	Institution Administration and Logistics fee	500,000
8	Hazard allowance/honorarium for	375,000
	Researcher (10% of total cost)	

2. Herbicide Screening

S/N	ITEMS	COST
1	Products Analysis	187,500
2	Laboratory screening	437,500
3	First year field trial	625,000
4	Second year field trial	625,000
5	Third year field trial	750,000
6	Residue analysis	To be borne by the company
7	Institution Administration and Logistics fee	500,000
8	Hazard allowance/honorarium for	375,000
	Researcher (10% of total cost)	

3. Testing of sprayers

S/N	ITEMS	COST
1	Trombone sprayer	150,000 + 3 testing samples
2	Manual Knapsack sprayer	250,000 + 3 testing samples
3	Motorized Knapsack sprayer	350,000 + 3 testing samples